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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     James Hammons          M2529         1/42    6:02     1:18:59
2     Tyler Kirk             M2529         2/42    6:07     1:20:02
3     Max Holman             M0119          1/9    6:25     1:23:57
4     Justin Droppert        M2529         3/42    6:26     1:24:05
5     Patrick Almas          M2024         1/12    6:39     1:26:59
6     Lance Wood             M0119          2/9    6:40     1:27:12
7     Larkin Carter          M4549         1/45    6:45     1:28:14
8     Joey Lee               M3539         1/45    6:45     1:28:22
9     Jimmy House            M4044         1/40    6:47     1:28:43
10    William Kazery         M0119          3/9    6:56     1:30:50
11    Angel Overstreet       F3034         1/67    7:09     1:33:28
12    Staci Stanley          F2529         1/64    7:09     1:33:37
13    Richard Davis          M2529         4/42    7:13     1:34:23
14    Randall Hines          M5054         1/34    7:13     1:34:24
15    Chad Knight            M3539         2/45    7:14     1:34:43
16    Rachel Hardin          F2024         1/38    7:21     1:36:06
17    Keith Barrett          M4549         2/45    7:24     1:36:44
18    Jamey Greene           M3034         1/43    7:24     1:36:55
19    Louis Jones            M2024         2/12    7:27     1:37:29
20    Daniel Gilstrap        M0119          4/9    7:29     1:37:58
21    Mark Lipking           M4549         3/45    7:33     1:38:52
22    Winter Williams        M2529         5/42    7:34     1:39:02
23    Chuck Harrison         M4549         4/45    7:35     1:39:14
24    Heather Westerfield    F2529         2/64    7:37     1:39:45
25    Glen Crotwell          M5054         2/34    7:38     1:39:55
26    Phil Allen             M3539         3/45    7:38     1:39:58
27    Gregory White          M3539         4/45    7:40     1:40:19
28    Kirsten Thompson       F2529         3/64    7:47     1:41:52
29    John Littich           M4549         5/45    7:47     1:41:57
30    Mike Cunningham        M3539         5/45    7:48     1:42:02
31    Laura Mortimer         F2024         2/38    7:48     1:42:07
32    Carlos Prevost         M5559         1/30    7:49     1:42:22
33    Juilian Murchison      M3034         2/43    7:51     1:42:46
34    Victor Fleitas         M4044         2/40    7:52     1:43:04
35    Jeff Moeur             M2529         6/42    7:53     1:43:08
36    Jim Quick              M5559         2/30    7:54     1:43:23
37    Johnny Newsome         M4044         3/40    7:59     1:44:27
38    Steven Patterson       M3539         6/45    8:00     1:44:45
39    Temple Waddell         F3034         2/67    8:02     1:45:06
40    Dexter Thornton        M3539         7/45    8:02     1:45:15
41    Jon Bakker             M3539         8/45    8:04     1:45:32
42    Charles Shepard        M2529         7/42    8:04     1:45:34
43    Nicki Shepard          F2024         3/38    8:04     1:45:35
44    Peters Mitch           M2529         8/42    8:04     1:45:37
45    Kevin Nelson           M3034         3/43    8:06     1:45:56
46    Roy Beauchamp          M0119          5/9    8:06     1:46:06
47    Jeff Doremus           M5054         3/34    8:07     1:46:08
48    Scott White            M4044         4/40    8:08     1:46:29
49    Raymond Paul           M5559         3/30    8:08     1:46:29
50    William Gasparrini     M5559         4/30    8:10     1:46:55
51    Kevin Forner           M3539         9/45    8:11     1:47:06
52    Bethany Barker         F2529         4/64    8:11     1:47:08
53    Jessica McGee          F0119         1/10    8:14     1:47:42
54    Theodore Clyatt        M3034         4/43    8:14     1:47:45
55    Michael Curry          M5054         4/34    8:17     1:48:21
56    Justin Peterson        M3034         5/43    8:18     1:48:35
57    Mark Truxillo          M2024         3/12    8:18     1:48:35
58    Sarah Harelson         F3034         3/67    8:18     1:48:35
59    Beth McCarter          F4549         1/47    8:18     1:48:40
60    Randall Reid           M4044         5/40    8:18     1:48:43
61    Geoffrey Hodgson       M3539        10/45    8:19     1:48:45
62    John McHann            M3034         6/43    8:20     1:48:58
63    Mike McGee             M4549         6/45    8:21     1:49:15
64    Nestor Raul Anzola     M4044         6/40    8:21     1:49:21
65    Zach Creel             M2024         4/12    8:22     1:49:29
66    Ivy Price              F0119         2/10    8:23     1:49:42
67    Douglas Jones          M5054         5/34    8:23     1:49:46
68    Tal Guest              M3034         7/43    8:23     1:49:48
69    Jack Ward              M5559         5/30    8:24     1:49:51
70    Brian Hendley          M4044         7/40    8:25     1:50:07
71    Glenn Laubmeier        M4044         8/40    8:26     1:50:20
72    Jane Cory              F3539         1/52    8:26     1:50:26
73    John Willson           M3539        11/45    8:26     1:50:27
74    Bob Crumpton           M4044         9/40    8:27     1:50:32
75    Kristi Hall            F2529         5/64    8:27     1:50:36
76    Jeff Overstreet        M3034         8/43    8:27     1:50:39
77    Francis Harrison       M4044        10/40    8:28     1:50:45
78    John Ingram            M0119          6/9    8:28     1:50:55
79    Steven Meadows         M3539        12/45    8:29     1:51:05
80    Matt Clem              M3539        13/45    8:29     1:51:06
81    John Brady             M4044        11/40    8:29     1:51:08
82    John Buckley           M3034         9/43    8:30     1:51:17
83    Gary Meise             M4044        12/40    8:30     1:51:17
84    Wilson Minor           M2529         9/42    8:30     1:51:21
85    Keith Laird            M5054         6/34    8:31     1:51:27
86    John Trotter           M3034        10/43    8:32     1:51:40
87    Kelsey Scheitlin       F2024         4/38    8:33     1:51:52
88    Amber Keene            F2529         6/64    8:34     1:52:02
89    Lauren Hill            F2024         5/38    8:34     1:52:10
90    Leanna Stricklin       F3034         4/67    8:34     1:52:11
91    Adam Jones             M3034        11/43    8:37     1:52:49
92    Delbert Hosemann       M6064          1/6    8:37     1:52:49
93    Andrew Beauchamp       M2024         5/12    8:37     1:52:51
94    Amy Frazier            F3034         5/67    8:38     1:52:57
95    Joey Garner            F3539         2/52    8:39     1:53:11
96    Brad Gipson            M3034        12/43    8:39     1:53:13
97    Leigh James            F4044         1/41    8:39     1:53:13
98    Lou Flatgard           F4044         2/41    8:39     1:53:17
99    Brandy Gamblin         F3034         6/67    8:40     1:53:21
100   Jason Wade             M3034        13/43    8:40     1:53:25
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101   Reed Stacy             M2529        10/42    8:40     1:53:26
102   Chris Hannibal         M4044        13/40    8:40     1:53:26
103   Guendaline Knotts      F3034         7/67    8:41     1:53:36
104   Curt Thomas            M3539        14/45    8:41     1:53:37
105   Ryan Chickaway         M3034        14/43    8:42     1:53:46
106   John Lynch             M4549         7/45    8:43     1:54:06
107   David Gibbs            M3034        15/43    8:43     1:54:10
108   Mary Upton             F3539         3/52    8:45     1:54:25
109   Anna Griffith          F2024         6/38    8:45     1:54:27
110   Laura Callaway         F4549         2/47    8:45     1:54:33
111   Allen Breland          M4549         8/45    8:45     1:54:35
112   Lori Bakker            F3034         8/67    8:46     1:54:39
113   Jeff Bedford           M4044        14/40    8:46     1:54:44
114   Luther Serton          M4044        15/40    8:46     1:54:45
115   Larkin Mitchell        M2529        11/42    8:47     1:54:53
116   Kevin Gressett         M3539        15/45    8:47     1:54:55
117   Charles Hooker         M3034        16/43    8:47     1:55:02
118   Keith Martin           M4549         9/45    8:47     1:55:02
119   Keith Warren           M4549        10/45    8:48     1:55:07
120   Kim Smith              F2529         7/64    8:48     1:55:16
121   Jason Giavotella       M2024         6/12    8:49     1:55:18
122   Naomi Henigin          F2529         8/64    8:49     1:55:19
123   Drew Rozelle           M5054         7/34    8:50     1:55:36
124   Baxter Jones           M5559         6/30    8:50     1:55:37
125   Alex Purvis            M3034        17/43    8:50     1:55:40
126   Josh Wootton           M2529        12/42    8:51     1:55:44
127   Carey McCoy            M5054         8/34    8:51     1:55:44
128   James Kerr             M3539        16/45    8:51     1:55:49
129   Michael Ryan           M3539        17/45    8:51     1:55:54
130   Steven Blaine          M4044        16/40    8:52     1:56:02
131   Danny Odum             M4549        11/45    8:52     1:56:02
132   Bill Anders            M3539        18/45    8:52     1:56:08
133   Bo Smith               M3539        19/45    8:53     1:56:13
134   Samuel Peters          M2529        13/42    8:53     1:56:13
135   Courtney Peters        F2024         7/38    8:53     1:56:13
136   Robin Crawford         M4549        12/45    8:53     1:56:15
137   Jonathan Wolfe         M0119          7/9    8:53     1:56:20
138   Emry Kennedy           M5559         7/30    8:54     1:56:24
139   Holly Ray              F2024         8/38    8:54     1:56:32
140   Ronnye Purvis          M5054         9/34    8:54     1:56:32
141   Leanna Young           F2529         9/64    8:55     1:56:36
142   Donna Porter           F3034         9/67    8:55     1:56:36
143   Cary Moody             F3034        10/67    8:55     1:56:39
144   Andrew Liles           M3034        18/43    8:55     1:56:44
145   Jamie Parsons          F3034        11/67    8:56     1:56:51
146   Becky Vrieland         F2529        10/64    8:56     1:56:51
147   Josh McGee             M2529        14/42    8:56     1:56:52
148   Russ Stutzman          M7074          1/4    8:56     1:56:56
149   Kim Monsour            F3034        12/67    8:56     1:56:57
150   Jerry Defatta          M3034        19/43    8:56     1:56:57
151   Andy Taleisnik         M4549        13/45    8:57     1:57:07
152   Linda Glass            F4044         3/41    8:57     1:57:07
153   Shannon Smith          F3034        13/67    8:57     1:57:12
154   Heather Biddle         F3034        14/67    8:57     1:57:14
155   Ronda Shadd            F4044         4/41    8:58     1:57:16
156   Felicia Carter         F3034        15/67    8:58     1:57:18
157   Craig Carter           M4549        14/45    8:58     1:57:19
158   Jessica Berry          F3034        16/67    8:58     1:57:28
159   Davis Ammann           M3034        20/43    8:59     1:57:29
160   Dalford Cash           M3034        21/43    8:59     1:57:35
161   John Vardaman          M4549        15/45    8:59     1:57:38
162   Jay McNeil             M4044        17/40    9:00     1:57:42
163   Lindsey Lemmons        F2529        11/64    9:00     1:57:44
164   Lisa Combs             F4044         5/41    9:00     1:57:49
165   Emily Salmon           F4549         3/47    9:00     1:57:50
166   Melinda Valliant       F4044         6/41    9:01     1:58:00
167   Ryan Skelly            M0119          8/9    9:01     1:58:00
168   Ashley Renck           F3034        17/67    9:02     1:58:11
169   Sarah Thomas           F2024         9/38    9:02     1:58:13
170   Michelle Ray           F2529        12/64    9:03     1:58:22
171   James Crosthwait       M6569          1/3    9:04     1:58:40
172   Ira Gardner            M4549        16/45    9:04     1:58:44
173   Alan Moore             M3539        20/45    9:04     1:58:44
174   Justin Starling        M2529        15/42    9:04     1:58:45
175   Nash Molpus            F2529        13/64    9:04     1:58:45
176   Adele Champlin         F2024        10/38    9:04     1:58:45
177   May Rebekah Trucks     F3034        18/67    9:05     1:58:52
178   Nick Giallourakis      M3034        22/43    9:05     1:58:54
179   David Felder           M3539        21/45    9:05     1:58:55
180   Felecia Brown          F4549         4/47    9:06     1:59:00
181   Kelty Jones            F0119         3/10    9:06     1:59:11
182   Kimberly Aycock        F4044         7/41    9:11     2:00:09
183   Deidra Petty           F3539         4/52    9:11     2:00:13
184   Dory Ainsworth         F2529        14/64    9:11     2:00:15
185   Virginia Walcott       F2024        11/38    9:11     2:00:16
186   Bryan McDonald         M4044        18/40    9:12     2:00:21
187   Kimberly Wilkins       F4549         5/47    9:12     2:00:24
188   Robert Mehrle          M3539        22/45    9:12     2:00:26
189   Shane Sims             M2529        16/42    9:12     2:00:28
190   David Doig             M4549        17/45    9:12     2:00:28
191   Jimmy Cruz             M3539        23/45    9:12     2:00:30
192   Danny Williams         M5559         8/30    9:13     2:00:40
193   Brad Bowren            M5054        10/34    9:13     2:00:41
194   Brant Ratcliffe        M3034        23/43    9:14     2:00:54
195   Edward Hill            M5559         9/30    9:15     2:01:01
196   Andrea Viera           F3034        19/67    9:15     2:01:02
197   Kristin Vergunst       F5054         1/35    9:15     2:01:04
198   Gregory Gussio         M3539        24/45    9:15     2:01:04
199   Emmitt Sparkman        M5054        11/34    9:15     2:01:07
200   Kenny Chapman          M4044        19/40    9:15     2:01:08
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201   Rance Sapen            M3539        25/45    9:17     2:01:28
202   Hugh Langley           M5054        12/34    9:18     2:01:38
203   Cindy Payton           F4549         6/47    9:18     2:01:41
204   Robert Hill            M3034        24/43    9:18     2:01:42
205   Matt Armstrong         M2529        17/42    9:18     2:01:45
206   Jimmy Dobbs            M5559        10/30    9:18     2:01:46
207   Ryan Sadler            M2529        18/42    9:19     2:01:59
208   Vashon Ross            M3034        25/43    9:19     2:02:02
209   Molly McVey            F2024        12/38    9:19     2:02:03
210   James Jones            M5054        13/34    9:21     2:02:21
211   Scott McPherson        M4549        18/45    9:21     2:02:21
212   Shelby Young           F2024        13/38    9:22     2:02:32
213   Benjamin Hughes        M4044        20/40    9:22     2:02:37
214   Anthony Loomis         M2529        19/42    9:23     2:02:43
215   Micha Gilbey           F2024        14/38    9:23     2:02:44
216   Amy Turner             F3034        20/67    9:23     2:02:44
217   Robert Byrd            M5054        14/34    9:24     2:03:00
218   Bobby Patrick          M4549        19/45    9:24     2:03:03
219   Mark Partyka           M4044        21/40    9:24     2:03:04
220   Ben Elliott            M3034        26/43    9:25     2:03:09
221   Christina Guarino      F3034        21/67    9:25     2:03:18
222   Emory Benson           F2024        15/38    9:25     2:03:22
223   Lee Smithson           M4549        20/45    9:26     2:03:27
224   John Schmidt           M4044        22/40    9:26     2:03:34
225   Brad Paulk             M2529        20/42    9:26     2:03:35
226   Michelle Bowling       M2024         7/12    9:27     2:03:42
227   Margaret Tranum        F0119         4/10    9:27     2:03:44
228   Emily Bordenave        F0119         5/10    9:27     2:03:44
229   John Schneller         M6064          2/6    9:27     2:03:45
230   Sharon Brown           F4549         7/47    9:27     2:03:46
231   Matthew Hicks          M3539        26/45    9:28     2:03:51
232   Chris Sowell           M2024         8/12    9:28     2:03:53
233   Kristin Walker         F2529        15/64    9:29     2:04:05
234   Kristen Selman         F2529        16/64    9:29     2:04:05
235   Bryan Davis            M2529        21/42    9:29     2:04:09
236   Todd Zummallen         M4044        23/40    9:29     2:04:12
237   Jim Post               M4044        24/40    9:30     2:04:17
238   Tracy Van Es           F2529        17/64    9:30     2:04:24
239   Margaret Bilbro        F2024        16/38    9:30     2:04:25
240   Rusty Bryant           M3034        27/43    9:31     2:04:28
241   Anne Mullen            F2024        17/38    9:31     2:04:31
242   Ashley Archer          F2024        18/38    9:31     2:04:38
243   Anna McVey             F2024        19/38    9:31     2:04:38
244   Kim Grimes             F3034        22/67    9:32     2:04:53
245   Tommy Smith            M4549        21/45    9:33     2:04:59
246   Mary Allyson Young     F2024        20/38    9:33     2:05:04
247   Brandt Galloway        M2529        22/42    9:33     2:05:05
248   Ta'boris Fisher        M3034        28/43    9:33     2:05:07
249   John Wofford           M5559        11/30    9:34     2:05:17
250   Martha Davis           F4044         8/41    9:34     2:05:18
251   Will Smithhart         M4549        22/45    9:34     2:05:18
252   Will Crews             M0119          9/9    9:35     2:05:27
253   Claire Thompson        F0119         6/10    9:36     2:05:34
254   Kevin Ryals            M2529        23/42    9:36     2:05:37
255   Stephanie Childs       F3034        23/67    9:36     2:05:40
256   Jaime Burns            F2529        18/64    9:38     2:06:01
257   Mary Munford           F2024        21/38    9:38     2:06:06
258   Sam Gitchell           M3539        27/45    9:38     2:06:10
259   Franklin Clark         M3034        29/43    9:38     2:06:10
260   John Files             M5559        12/30    9:40     2:06:32
261   Andrew Anderson        M3539        28/45    9:41     2:06:49
262   Sean Thornton          M6064          3/6    9:42     2:07:00
263   Katie Witt             F2529        19/64    9:42     2:07:02
264   Deanna Price           F3034        24/67    9:43     2:07:06
265   Lauren Lippincott      F2024        22/38    9:43     2:07:13
266   Charlotte Hickingbotto F3539         5/52    9:45     2:07:31
267   Kelly Shannon          F3034        25/67    9:45     2:07:35
268   Michelle Sutton        F3034        26/67    9:45     2:07:37
269   Aafram Sellers         M3034        30/43    9:45     2:07:37
270   Carol Powell           F3539         6/52    9:46     2:07:45
271   Emily Witt             F2529        20/64    9:46     2:07:48
272   Joseph Harris          M5559        13/30    9:46     2:07:54
273   Susan Landry           F3539         7/52    9:46     2:07:55
274   Ed Porter              M4549        23/45    9:48     2:08:17
275   Darren Owens           M4044        25/40    9:48     2:08:17
276   A Christian            M3539        29/45    9:48     2:08:20
277   Shannon Purser         F3539         8/52    9:49     2:08:24
278   Rebecca Turner         F2024        23/38    9:49     2:08:26
279   James Murphy           M4044        26/40    9:49     2:08:27
280   Joshua Paynich         M3034        31/43    9:49     2:08:29
281   Coles Wilkins          M5054        15/34    9:50     2:08:43
282   John Meakin            M3539        30/45    9:50     2:08:47
283   Laura Reardon          F2529        21/64    9:51     2:08:51
284   Dutch Van Fleet        M5559        14/30    9:51     2:08:52
285   Jeff Hollingshead      M4044        27/40    9:51     2:08:55
286   Molly Johnson          F3539         9/52    9:51     2:09:00
287   Andrea Sanders         F3539        10/52    9:51     2:09:00
288   Melissa Fortenberry    F3034        27/67    9:51     2:09:00
289   Catherine Barber       F2024        24/38    9:51     2:09:01
290   Jeffrey Bertucci       M2529        24/42    9:51     2:09:02
291   Michael Childress      M3539        31/45    9:52     2:09:04
292   Ty Hardy               M2529        25/42    9:52     2:09:10
293   Chris Roberts          M2529        26/42    9:53     2:09:17
294   Matt Bell              M2529        27/42    9:53     2:09:19
295   Mary Lewis             F5559         1/15    9:54     2:09:29
296   Kevin Poole            M4044        28/40    9:54     2:09:37
297   Paul Duncan            M4549        24/45    9:54     2:09:37
298   Kim Gannon             F2529        22/64    9:54     2:09:39
299   Rachel Dear            F3539        11/52    9:55     2:09:43
300   Andrea Luster          F2529        23/64    9:55     2:09:45

Generated March 31, 2026 at 12:07 PM 3/7



Mississippi Blues Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Gary Aldridge          M4549        25/45    9:55     2:09:50
302   Serena Clark           F3034        28/67    9:55     2:09:51
303   Ashley Roth            F2529        24/64    9:56     2:10:00
304   Heather Berry          F2024        25/38    9:56     2:10:06
305   Doug Scott             M3034        32/43    9:57     2:10:08
306   Kim McMullan           F3539        12/52    9:58     2:10:22
307   James Smith            M2024         9/12    9:58     2:10:22
308   Jennifer Goodwin       F3034        29/67    9:58     2:10:24
309   Jennifer Tyler         F3539        13/52    9:58     2:10:25
310   James Bell             M3034        33/43    9:58     2:10:27
311   Gary Thornton          M4549        26/45    9:58     2:10:31
312   Greg Dennis            M5054        16/34    9:59     2:10:38
313   Mary Tarquinio         F4549         8/47    9:59     2:10:41
314   Katherine Blount       F2529        25/64    9:59     2:10:46
315   Hennessy Howell        F2024        26/38   10:00     2:10:51
316   Paula Hughes           F3539        14/52   10:00     2:10:52
317   Ginger Skinner         F3539        15/52   10:00     2:10:52
318   Scott Bruster          M3539        32/45   10:00     2:10:54
319   Brett Thompson         F3034        30/67   10:00     2:10:57
320   Amy Schultz            F4044         9/41   10:00     2:10:59
321   Ashley Wells           F2024        27/38   10:01     2:11:01
322   Jo Ann Johnson         F4044        10/41   10:01     2:11:03
323   Evelyn Holden          F3539        16/52   10:01     2:11:08
324   Deborah Melvin         F5054         2/35   10:02     2:11:17
325   Ginny Dehart           F3034        31/67   10:03     2:11:34
326   Melanie Clyatt         F3034        32/67   10:03     2:11:38
327   Nancy Coffey           F4549         9/47   10:03     2:11:38
328   Earnest Burton         M4044        29/40   10:03     2:11:38
329   Craig English          M5559        15/30   10:03     2:11:40
330   Chris Espy             M2529        28/42   10:04     2:11:41
331   James Wilson           M5054        17/34   10:05     2:11:54
332   David Taylor           M3034        34/43   10:05     2:11:55
333   Steve Murray           M5559        16/30   10:06     2:12:08
334   Kesia Pope             F3539        17/52   10:06     2:12:13
335   Scott Wingerter        M2529        29/42   10:07     2:12:19
336   Jeff Ingram            M4549        27/45   10:07     2:12:26
337   Julia Ott              F4044        11/41   10:07     2:12:29
338   Phillip Smith          M2529        30/42   10:07     2:12:32
339   Lawrence Creswell      M4549        28/45   10:08     2:12:39
340   Joe Porter             M3034        35/43   10:09     2:12:46
341   Katie Panella          F4549        10/47   10:09     2:12:58
342   Dennis Grusenmeyer     M4044        30/40   10:10     2:12:59
343   James Wood             M5054        18/34   10:10     2:13:00
344   Edd Brashier           M5054        19/34   10:10     2:13:01
345   Debbie Brashier        F5054         3/35   10:10     2:13:06
346   Jackie Dockery         F3034        33/67   10:11     2:13:21
347   Sean Welch             M3034        36/43   10:12     2:13:28
348   Yvonne Warren          F4044        12/41   10:12     2:13:29
349   Paul Putnam            M4044        31/40   10:12     2:13:30
350   Ann McManus            F5054         4/35   10:12     2:13:33
351   Mollie McCormick       F2529        26/64   10:12     2:13:35
352   Susan Elliott          F4549        11/47   10:12     2:13:36
353   Jennifer Alexander     F3539        18/52   10:12     2:13:37
354   Stacy Therrell         F3539        19/52   10:13     2:13:42
355   Allison Agent          F2529        27/64   10:14     2:13:53
356   Kelly Renegar          F3034        34/67   10:14     2:13:55
357   Lou Newman             M5559        17/30   10:14     2:13:58
358   Karen Vesey            F4044        13/41   10:14     2:14:00
359   Daniel Montague        M2024        10/12   10:14     2:14:04
360   Scott Morgan           M3539        33/45   10:15     2:14:15
361   Elizabeth Mehrle       F3034        35/67   10:15     2:14:16
362   Kelly Neal             F2529        28/64   10:15     2:14:16
363   Daryl Bragg            M4549        29/45   10:16     2:14:17
364   Dennis Wissing         M5054        20/34   10:16     2:14:19
365   Jaclyn Matthews        F2024        28/38   10:17     2:14:40
366   Lori Spotswood         F4549        12/47   10:19     2:14:59
367   Paul Oney              M3034        37/43   10:20     2:15:21
368   Kate Lubarsky          F2024        29/38   10:21     2:15:23
369   Stratton Bull          M5559        18/30   10:21     2:15:24
370   Dexter Herring         M4549        30/45   10:23     2:15:55
371   Blair Hederman         F3539        20/52   10:24     2:16:09
372   Valena Scott           F2024        30/38   10:25     2:16:22
373   John Massey            M4549        31/45   10:26     2:16:29
374   Scott Morgan           M5054        21/34   10:26     2:16:30
375   Elbertstine Sanders    F5559         2/15   10:27     2:16:41
376   Barry Campbell         M3539        34/45   10:27     2:16:45
377   Ashley Sullivan        M2529        31/42   10:27     2:16:49
378   Lia Bunch              F3539        21/52   10:27     2:16:52
379   Lauren Cantwell        F2024        31/38   10:28     2:17:04
380   Billy Mitchell         M5054        22/34   10:29     2:17:12
381   Sara Watts             F2529        29/64   10:30     2:17:22
382   Lindsay Clairain       F3034        36/67   10:30     2:17:23
383   Mark Burleson          M2529        32/42   10:30     2:17:27
384   Mandy Burleson         F2529        30/64   10:30     2:17:27
385   Martha Hamburg         F5559         3/15   10:30     2:17:28
386   Gina Gowdy             F4044        14/41   10:32     2:17:54
387   Casey Lee              F2529        31/64   10:32     2:17:54
388   Mihyang Faulks         F4549        13/47   10:32     2:17:54
389   Larcie Richardson      F2529        32/64   10:32     2:18:00
390   Christina Dortch       F2024        32/38   10:33     2:18:00
391   Nora Donald            F5054         5/35   10:34     2:18:16
392   Janet Vann             F5054         6/35   10:34     2:18:16
393   Melissa Harrell        F3034        37/67   10:34     2:18:20
394   Jake Richardson        M2529        33/42   10:34     2:18:22
395   Lee Wilson             M5054        23/34   10:34     2:18:22
396   Anna Pickle            F3034        38/67   10:34     2:18:23
397   Jonathan Dial          M2529        34/42   10:35     2:18:27
398   Jason Payne            M3539        35/45   10:35     2:18:39
399   Nancy McMurray         F5054         7/35   10:36     2:18:51
400   Amanda Runnels         F3034        39/67   10:37     2:18:55
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401   Melvin Smith           M4549        32/45   10:38     2:19:09
402   Brenda Berger          F4549        14/47   10:39     2:19:19
403   Mike Vann              M5559        19/30   10:39     2:19:22
404   Kim Jackson            M4549        33/45   10:39     2:19:28
405   Al Mayeu               M6569          2/3   10:40     2:19:43
406   Jon Daniels            M4044        32/40   10:41     2:19:46
407   Heather Bryant         F3034        40/67   10:41     2:19:52
408   Todd Foster            M2529        35/42   10:41     2:19:52
409   Deann Wright           F4044        15/41   10:41     2:19:54
410   Cindy Yelverton        F4549        15/47   10:41     2:19:54
411   Stephanie Robertson    F3539        22/52   10:42     2:20:00
412   Donny Schilling        M5054        24/34   10:44     2:20:28
413   Gena Blakeney          F3539        23/52   10:44     2:20:29
414   Tom Crocker            M5559        20/30   10:45     2:20:42
415   Robin Kuntz            F3034        41/67   10:45     2:20:42
416   Jennifer McLaughlin    F3539        24/52   10:45     2:20:42
417   M. Jackie Williams     F4549        16/47   10:45     2:20:46
418   Trent Thompson         M4044        33/40   10:45     2:20:50
419   Connie Sherer          F5054         8/35   10:46     2:20:51
420   Boon Ong               M3034        38/43   10:46     2:20:53
421   Donna Kellum           F5054         9/35   10:46     2:21:02
422   Donna Oglesby          F4044        16/41   10:47     2:21:13
423   Will Manuel            M3539        36/45   10:47     2:21:16
424   Amador Nunez           M4549        34/45   10:48     2:21:24
425   Bill Morris            M3539        37/45   10:49     2:21:40
426   Steve Bramlette        M4549        35/45   10:51     2:21:57
427   Leah Warren            F3539        25/52   10:51     2:21:59
428   Jonathan Yoder         M5054        25/34   10:53     2:22:26
429   Andrea Thornton        F2529        33/64   10:53     2:22:30
430   Melissa Bryant         F3539        26/52   10:53     2:22:35
431   Hardy Hill             M4044        34/40   10:55     2:22:53
432   Bonnie Smith           F4549        17/47   10:55     2:22:53
433   James Brock            M2529        36/42   10:55     2:22:55
434   Allison Storey         F3034        42/67   10:55     2:23:01
435   Bill Shearer           M2529        37/42   10:56     2:23:09
436   Rachel Bomgaars        F2529        34/64   10:56     2:23:10
437   Jodie Adams            M3034        39/43   10:58     2:23:32
438   Kathy Davis            F4549        18/47   10:58     2:23:37
439   Terry O'Conner         F4044        17/41   10:58     2:23:37
440   Jennifer Prather       F3539        27/52   10:59     2:23:51
441   Joel Neely             M3034        40/43   11:00     2:23:58
442   Reagan Nolan           F2529        35/64   11:00     2:23:58
443   Charlie Ochello        M5054        26/34   11:00     2:24:04
444   John Grissett          M4549        36/45   11:01     2:24:11
445   Phillip Lucas          M5559        21/30   11:02     2:24:29
446   Lori Newcomb           F3539        28/52   11:03     2:24:34
447   Michelle Hoangquocgia  F2529        36/64   11:03     2:24:37
448   James Edwards          M6064          4/6   11:04     2:24:46
449   Gray Swoope            M4549        37/45   11:04     2:24:57
450   Sandra Braasch         F4044        18/41   11:06     2:25:15
451   Debbie Hawkins         F3034        43/67   11:06     2:25:21
452   Brent Duncan           M2024        11/12   11:06     2:25:21
453   Barbara Craft          F3034        44/67   11:07     2:25:34
454   Amanda Miller          F2529        37/64   11:08     2:25:43
455   Dustin Culpepper       M3034        41/43   11:10     2:26:05
456   Cindy Windham          F4044        19/41   11:10     2:26:13
457   Carolyn Jensen         F2529        38/64   11:10     2:26:14
458   Tracy Moss             F2529        39/64   11:10     2:26:15
459   Thomas Foster          M3539        38/45   11:10     2:26:18
460   Karah Coker            F2024        33/38   11:12     2:26:31
461   Micah Taylor           F2529        40/64   11:12     2:26:36
462   Mark Wootton           M4044        35/40   11:13     2:26:47
463   Paul Blake             M2529        38/42   11:14     2:27:05
464   Craig Busbea           M4044        36/40   11:14     2:27:08
465   Stephanie Busbea       F4044        20/41   11:14     2:27:08
466   Amanda Patton          F3034        45/67   11:15     2:27:22
467   Lynn Porter            F4549        19/47   11:17     2:27:38
468   Liz Watkins            F6569          1/3   11:17     2:27:43
469   John Smith             M5054        27/34   11:17     2:27:46
470   Lora Blackledge        F4044        21/41   11:17     2:27:49
471   Gretchen Lavetter      F3539        29/52   11:18     2:27:50
472   Hugh Thompson          M5559        22/30   11:18     2:27:58
473   Maribeth Porter        F2529        41/64   11:18     2:27:59
474   Kimberly Cleland       F2529        42/64   11:19     2:28:06
475   Andrew Cleland         M2529        39/42   11:19     2:28:07
476   Gretchen Segrest       F2529        43/64   11:20     2:28:16
477   Janet Mohler           F3034        46/67   11:21     2:28:31
478   Courtney McMullan      F0119         7/10   11:23     2:29:07
479   Michael Lewis          M3034        42/43   11:24     2:29:17
480   Jimbo Blakely          M3539        39/45   11:25     2:29:31
481   Nanci Charpentier      F4044        22/41   11:27     2:29:56
482   Michelle Jacobs        F4549        20/47   11:29     2:30:20
483   Emily Luke             F2529        44/64   11:30     2:30:32
484   Melanie Newman         F4044        23/41   11:33     2:31:16
485   Taylor Dunlop          F2529        45/64   11:35     2:31:35
486   Jill MacInnis          F4549        21/47   11:35     2:31:39
487   Pam Nail               F4549        22/47   11:35     2:31:42
488   Klaye Cleveland        F3034        47/67   11:35     2:31:44
489   Jan Woodson            F4044        24/41   11:35     2:31:44
490   Amanda Blakeney        F2529        46/64   11:36     2:31:48
491   Sherry Stapleton       F4549        23/47   11:40     2:32:40
492   Kevin Myers            M3034        43/43   11:40     2:32:49
493   Sue Watts              F4549        24/47   11:42     2:33:16
494   William Armstrong      M2529        40/42   11:44     2:33:34
495   Kim Armstrong          F2529        47/64   11:44     2:33:37
496   James Patton           M2024        12/12   11:45     2:33:47
497   Jason Cabell           M2529        41/42   11:45     2:33:54
498   Hannah Cabell          F2024        34/38   11:45     2:33:54
499   Katrina Mintz          F3539        30/52   11:47     2:34:21
500   Kathy Crane            F4549        25/47   11:47     2:34:21
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501   Allen Richert          M3539        40/45   11:48     2:34:31
502   Jan Clark              F5054        10/35   11:49     2:34:37
503   James Morris           M5054        28/34   11:49     2:34:39
504   Chris Burgess          M4549        38/45   11:50     2:34:56
505   Amy Hartley            F3034        48/67   11:51     2:35:11
506   Mary Elizabeth Evans   F2529        48/64   11:52     2:35:22
507   Jennifer May           F2529        49/64   11:52     2:35:23
508   Carmen Ludtke          F3539        31/52   11:52     2:35:23
509   Bob Singletary         M7074          2/4   11:53     2:35:29
510   Ray Higgins            M5559        23/30   11:53     2:35:36
511   Scott Kersh            M3539        41/45   11:54     2:35:53
512   Shirley Gubatan        F4549        26/47   11:55     2:35:55
513   Camie Sherer           F3034        49/67   11:56     2:36:15
514   Peggy Frese            F5559         4/15   11:58     2:36:44
515   Ellen Rings            F3034        50/67   11:59     2:36:50
516   Tresa Casaletto        F4549        27/47   12:01     2:37:21
517   Meghan O'Brien         F2529        50/64   12:03     2:37:50
518   Mj Rosensweet          M3539        42/45   12:04     2:37:53
519   Regina Berry           F3034        51/67   12:05     2:38:05
520   Tommy Sckiets          M4044        37/40   12:06     2:38:19
521   Debbie Bracey          F5054        11/35   12:08     2:38:53
522   Carolyn Graham         F4549        28/47   12:08     2:38:54
523   Margaret Branan        F4549        29/47   12:09     2:39:08
524   Mary Swoope            F4549        30/47   12:11     2:39:30
525   Megan Hughes           F2024        35/38   12:11     2:39:30
526   Abigail Sacran         F2529        51/64   12:14     2:40:07
527   Harriet Sutton         F4044        25/41   12:14     2:40:14
528   Crystal McLaughlin     F2529        52/64   12:15     2:40:20
529   Michelle Schussler     F2529        53/64   12:15     2:40:20
530   Charlie Montague       M5054        29/34   12:19     2:41:12
531   Loretta Gascoigne      F6064          1/8   12:19     2:41:20
532   Doris Eller            F4549        31/47   12:20     2:41:30
533   Melissa Young          F3034        52/67   12:21     2:41:39
534   Jade Huffman           F3034        53/67   12:21     2:41:39
535   Jonathan Young         M2529        42/42   12:23     2:42:02
536   Jana Young             F2529        54/64   12:23     2:42:05
537   Jeanann Suggs          F2529        55/64   12:26     2:42:50
538   Vanessa Hollingsworth  F2529        56/64   12:28     2:43:18
539   Emily McNeil           F2529        57/64   12:29     2:43:32
540   Heather Rowland        F2529        58/64   12:32     2:44:10
541   Susan McClain          F5054        12/35   12:32     2:44:10
542   Christi Sims           F3539        32/52   12:34     2:44:32
543   Andrew Kellum          M5054        30/34   12:37     2:45:07
544   Joyce Schemmel         F4044        26/41   12:38     2:45:27
545   Amy Willard            F2529        59/64   12:44     2:46:44
546   Lori Brechtel          F3539        33/52   12:45     2:46:50
547   Ronald Eller           M4549        39/45   12:46     2:47:12
548   Jerry Smith            M4549        40/45   12:49     2:47:48
549   John McManus           M5054        31/34   12:50     2:47:56
550   Rita Rucker            F4549        32/47   12:50     2:48:03
551   Lee Clark              F3034        54/67   12:54     2:48:49
552   Mollie Doty            F3034        55/67   12:55     2:49:07
553   Troy Rambo             M3539        43/45   12:56     2:49:26
554   Lydia West             F2529        60/64   13:04     2:51:05
555   Forrest Germany        M5559        24/30   13:04     2:51:08
556   Archae Laubmeier       F4044        27/41   13:08     2:51:57
557   Nancey Scott           F6064          2/8   13:08     2:52:00
558   Savannah Laubmeier     F0119         8/10   13:11     2:52:38
559   Page Farris            F4044        28/41   13:12     2:52:53
560   Sharon Patterson       F5054        13/35   13:17     2:53:54
561   Judith Faulkner        F4044        29/41   13:17     2:54:00
562   Jill Seger             F2529        61/64   13:17     2:54:00
563   Marla Moore            F3539        34/52   13:20     2:54:32
564   Jennifer Tickner       F3539        35/52   13:21     2:54:47
565   Pam Butts              F4044        30/41   13:21     2:54:50
566   Denise Owens           F5054        14/35   13:21     2:54:52
567   Karla Scroggins        F4044        31/41   13:23     2:55:10
568   Mary Beth Enderle      F4044        32/41   13:24     2:55:24
569   Ann Simmons            F6569          2/3   13:25     2:55:40
570   Laura Sparks           F5559         5/15   13:28     2:56:15
571   Serina Williamson      F3539        36/52   13:32     2:57:10
572   Dennis Wargel          M6064          5/6   13:32     2:57:15
573   Melissa Graham         F3539        37/52   13:32     2:57:16
574   Chris Shivers          M3539        44/45   13:34     2:57:40
575   Marlene Shivers        F3034        56/67   13:34     2:57:40
576   Monroe Long            M5559        25/30   13:35     2:57:53
577   Ronald Branan          M5559        26/30   13:36     2:58:06
578   Joyce Beacham          F5054        15/35   13:36     2:58:06
579   Charisse Myers         F3034        57/67   13:38     2:58:30
580   Lena Huse              F4044        33/41   13:42     2:59:18
581   Bessie Carter          F4549        33/47   13:42     2:59:20
582   Debra Ferguson         F5054        16/35   13:43     2:59:41
583   Debra Kinser           F5054        17/35   13:45     2:59:58
584   Melissa Hutchison      F3539        38/52   13:50     3:01:06
585   Martha Cooke           F4044        34/41   13:50     3:01:07
586   Mary Schiele Scanlon   F3539        39/52   13:50     3:01:07
587   Sherre Tilford         F0119         9/10   13:56     3:02:29
588   Debra Millstead        F4549        34/47   13:57     3:02:38
589   Melissa Mobley         F3034        58/67   14:01     3:03:35
590   Kelvin Jones           M4044        38/40   14:07     3:04:45
591   Stephanie Lutz         F2024        36/38   14:07     3:04:49
592   Merrill McKewen        F5054        18/35   14:08     3:05:00
593   Ann Myers              F5559         6/15   14:08     3:05:01
594   Edward Murphy          M7074          3/4   14:08     3:05:08
595   Eddy Warren            M4549        41/45   14:09     3:05:15
596   Margaret Cunningham    F3539        40/52   14:11     3:05:41
597   Stephanie McCormick    F3539        41/52   14:11     3:05:47
598   Eileen Fannon          F3034        59/67   14:12     3:05:57
599   Rae Dillon             F5559         7/15   14:13     3:06:11
600   Phoebe Kruger          F5054        19/35   14:19     3:07:29
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601   Martha Pemberton       F5559         8/15   14:23     3:08:16
602   Bill Roach             M5559        27/30   14:23     3:08:16
603   Nikki Dearman          F3539        42/52   14:25     3:08:40
604   Jan Wofford            F5054        20/35   14:30     3:09:47
605   Kim Harper             F5054        21/35   14:30     3:09:53
606   Glyn Trigg             M4044        39/40   14:31     3:10:10
607   Maureen Delaney        F6064          3/8   14:33     3:10:31
608   John Higgins           M4549        42/45   14:34     3:10:44
609   Stephanie Walley       F3034        60/67   14:36     3:11:10
610   Dana Dale              F3034        61/67   14:42     3:12:29
611   Debbie Robinson        F5054        22/35   14:44     3:12:53
612   John Wooley            M5054        32/34   14:45     3:13:03
613   Jean Wooley            F0119        10/10   14:45     3:13:04
614   Ralph Hayes            M5054        33/34   14:46     3:13:16
615   Maude Martin           F5559         9/15   14:46     3:13:17
616   Tamar Sharp            F4549        35/47   14:50     3:14:12
617   Paige Christopher      F4549        36/47   14:51     3:14:26
618   Rosemary Delaney       F6569          3/3   14:54     3:15:00
619   Kathy Johnson          F3539        43/52   15:04     3:17:17
620   Gary Ladd              M4044        40/40   15:06     3:17:44
621   Marie McClure          F3539        44/52   15:09     3:18:19
622   Jennifer Graves        F3539        45/52   15:11     3:18:53
623   E. Charlene Priester   F5559        10/15   15:13     3:19:11
624   Christy King           F3034        62/67   15:15     3:19:46
625   Emma Moore             F6064          4/8   15:18     3:20:16
626   Tawana Tucker          F3539        46/52   15:21     3:20:56
627   Tknesha Bell           F3034        63/67   15:21     3:21:03
628   Kimberly Willis        F3539        47/52   15:22     3:21:09
629   Wendy Barrilleaux      F4044        35/41   15:23     3:21:25
630   Anne Dowdle            F6064          5/8   15:28     3:22:25
631   Judy Crowson           F6064          6/8   15:28     3:22:25
632   Peter Edwards          M6569          3/3   15:34     3:23:44
633   Charla Sanders         F2024        37/38   15:35     3:23:59
634   Kendra McIntyre        F2529        62/64   15:38     3:24:44
635   Jolene Miesse          F5054        23/35   15:38     3:24:44
636   Jane Stevenson         F5559        11/15   15:42     3:25:34
637   Kim Purvis             F2529        63/64   15:45     3:26:15
638   Beth Rowlett           F6064          7/8   15:48     3:26:57
639   Brent McCulloch        M4549        43/45   15:48     3:26:57
640   Linda Triplett         F5054        24/35   15:50     3:27:21
641   Martha Mizell          F5559        12/15   15:50     3:27:22
642   Cindy Throneburg       F5054        25/35   15:52     3:27:41
643   Judy McCraw            F5054        26/35   16:00     3:29:26
644   Connie Overby          F4044        36/41   16:00     3:29:32
645   Annie Clay             F5054        27/35   16:01     3:29:41
646   Ann Pridgen            F4549        37/47   16:04     3:30:16
647   Lee Ann Mayo           F4549        38/47   16:04     3:30:20
648   Mary Anna Foster       F4549        39/47   16:04     3:30:22
649   Deborah Blakeney       F5054        28/35   16:05     3:30:32
650   Laurieanne Garren      F2024        38/38   16:06     3:30:42
651   Berlena Love           F5054        29/35   16:07     3:31:03
652   Penelope Davis         F5054        30/35   16:07     3:31:03
653   Thomas Starling        M6064          6/6   16:12     3:32:02
654   Mercy Bailey           F3539        48/52   16:17     3:33:19
655   Sara Horel             F3034        64/67   16:18     3:33:20
656   Alva Sims              F4549        40/47   16:19     3:33:44
657   George Jones           M5054        34/34   16:19     3:33:45
658   Laura McAlpin          F3034        65/67   16:21     3:34:05
659   Mary Ellen Stewart     F3539        49/52   16:21     3:34:05
660   Christopher King       M3539        45/45   16:22     3:34:16
661   Robert Maddux          M5559        28/30   16:25     3:35:02
662   Dusty Muhammad         F3539        50/52   16:26     3:35:11
663   William Cook Iii       M4549        44/45   16:32     3:36:26
664   Gretchen Cook          F4044        37/41   16:32     3:36:27
665   Gail Muse              F4044        38/41   16:33     3:36:37
666   Jennifer Parker        F3539        51/52   16:33     3:36:45
667   John Purvis            M5559        29/30   16:33     3:36:45
668   Melissa Harmon         F3034        66/67   16:36     3:37:21
669   Cathy Roboski          F4044        39/41   16:50     3:40:25
670   Maria Smilo            F4044        40/41   16:51     3:40:33
671   Rhonda Martinez        F5054        31/35   16:54     3:41:11
672   Vicki Mott             F5054        32/35   16:55     3:41:31
673   Karen Boatman          F3034        67/67   16:57     3:42:02
674   Kimberly Vaughan       F3539        52/52   16:57     3:42:02
675   Gale Warren            F5559        13/15   17:25     3:48:06
676   Willie Hamilton        M7074          4/4   17:30     3:49:07
677   Ann Cook               F6064          8/8   17:32     3:49:35
678   Regina Miller          F4549        41/47   17:33     3:49:44
679   Megan Perrer           F2529        64/64   17:33     3:49:45
680   Dawn Skelley           F5054        33/35   17:33     3:49:46
681   Susan Meehan           F4549        42/47   17:33     3:49:47
682   Walter Blankenship Jr  M4549        45/45   17:33     3:49:47
683   Amy Ward               F4549        43/47   17:39     3:51:04
684   Suellen Johnson        F5054        34/35   17:39     3:51:04
685   Lisa Womack            F4549        44/47   17:45     3:52:31
686   Lisa Davis             F4549        45/47   17:55     3:54:33
687   Suzanne Windsor        F5054        35/35   17:56     3:54:47
688   Ethel Franklin         F4044        41/41   17:59     3:55:34
689   Debra Sawyer           F4549        46/47   18:19     3:59:56
690   Glenda Webb            F4549        47/47   18:31     4:02:26
691   Denise Pilgrim         F5559        14/15   18:53     4:07:21
692   Melvin Priester        M5559        30/30   18:54     4:07:35
693   Dianne Martin          F5559        15/15   18:56     4:07:58
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